
Tot  

C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 -2

1 10 GENECAND Gislain 33 3 26 27 32 28 31 33 40 40 293 264

2 12 BELOOU Nicolas 23 25 39 35 22 18 26 28 40 32 288 248

3 46 DOUSSE Arnaud 15 28 31 20 25 21 37 27 30 29 263 228

4 23 METAYER Pascal 16 19 24 21 3 17 16 23 22 4 165 158

5 19 KOZYREFF Michel 14 13 13 19 20 3 13 17 21 21 154 138

6 121 FAGGIONATO Marc 21 21 22 17 20 19 26 20 166 130

7 11 MICHEL Xavier 25 15 15 25 18 16 3 3 120 114

8 54 THETIOT Claude 0 0 12 16 19 12 17 21 17 23 137 113

9 68 DUPONT Michel 1 14 11 8 16 1 11 9 15 17 103 101

10 45 HERAULT Jean-Philippe 12 11 10 2 10 6 19 15 85 77

11 47 WALSH Paul 9 13 13 4 12 15 18 0 84 71

12 90 MIDY Matthieu 4 0 1 0 5 0 24 0 32 0 66 66

13 21 MISSISTRANO Vincent 5 8 8 9 9 7 8 10 2 0 66 64

14 17 SANCHEZ-BEDOYA Frederico 6 12 7 2 7 4 14 13 65 57

15 28 DETHIER Bernard 7 10 11 9 5 14 1 5 62 56

16 27 BOISSIERE Thierry 11 9 8 8 3 5 8 11 63 55

17 6 COMTE Jean-Philippe 9 10 5 5 6 5 4 3 6 6 59 52

44 DEVERLY Jean-Jacques 19 1 18 15 4 0 57 52

19 90 MONTEIRO Benjamin 0 2 0 7 0 10 0 0 0 19 38 38

20 26 MIRONNEAU Maxime 13 16 20 2 51 36

21 14 NELSON 17 17 14 12 60 34

22 48 JANIN Daniel 3 7 2 7 9 8 36 31

23 74 DAILLOUX Frédéric 6 6 10 9 31 19

24 1 WATHELET Vincent 8 4 4 4 5 0 25 17

25 16 CHAPUIS Franck 7 5 3 3 18 12

26 42 SIMON Alain 24 25 49 0

27 97 AIMABLE Christopher 7 36 43 0

28 144 DEAN Matthew 20 23 43 0

29 51 BARROIS Didier 9 11 20 0

30 93 D'AUBREBY Remy 19 1 20 0

31 50 LEUBER Oke 17 1 18 0

32 59 RENAVAND Michel 11 1 12 0

Tot

C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 -2

1 40 SANJUAN Augustin 17 14 21 8 12 17 17 13 8 9 136 120

2 57 ARNOULD Jean-François 7 7 1 6 1 0 22 21

3 81 ZOSSO Jo 7 0 5 5 17 12

4 84 HEUDICOURT Eric 13 6 19 0

5 85 RAUSCH Patrick 2 3 5 0
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Tot

C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 -2

1 121 FAGGIONATO Marc 18 18 18 18 15 19 15 12 133 106

2 47 WALSH Paul  6 10 13 5 10 14 8 0 66 61

3 45 HERAULT Jean-Philippe 10 10 8 1 10 10 10 7 66 58

4 21 MISSISTRANO Vincent 1 6 4 8 8 15 6 7 1 0 56 55

5 44 DEVERLY Jean-Jacques 13 1 13 13 1 0 41 39

6 6 COMTE Jean-Philippe 6 8 2 4 4 7 2 2 2 1 38 35

7 17 SANCHEZ-BEDOYA Frederico 2 13 6 3 4 3 4 5 40 35

8 68 DUPONT Michel 10 6 6 9 31 19

9 1 WATHELET Vincent 4 2 1 2 2 0 11 10

10 14 NELSON 12 11 23 0

11 51 BARROIS Didier 8 9 17 0

Tot

C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 -2

1 19 KOZYREFF Michel 15 10 12 12 15 3 11 11 18 13 120 107

2 54 THETIOT Claude 9 9 10 10 16 16 8 18 96 79

3 28 DETHIER Bernard 7 5 5 7 6 8 1 4 43 38

4 27 BOISSIERE Thierry 7 7 3 5 4 4 2 10 42 37

5 26 MIRONNEAU Maxime 10 15 13 2 40 28

6 48 JANIN Daniel 3 5 2 6 4 6 26 21

7 74 DAILLOUX Frédéric 5 3 6 8 22 14

8 16 CHAPUIS Franck 5 3 3 1 12 8

9 144 DEAN Matthew 17 17 34 0

10 50 LEUBER Oke 10 1 11 0

11 59 RENAVAND Michel 8 2 10 0

Tot

C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 C1 C2 -2

1 10 GENECAND Gislain 20 2 11 12 17 16 13 18 22 22 153 140

2 12 BELOOU Nicolas 10 12 21 20 9 8 10 13 17 17 137 120

3 46 DOUSSE Arnaud 4 15 16 6 12 11 18 10 12 14 118 108

4 23 METAYER Pascal 6 8 9 8 5 6 4 8 8 2 64 58

5 11 MICHEL Xavier 12 4 3 10 6 6 1 1 43 41

6 90 MIDY Matthieu 3 0 1 0 3 0 8 0 14 0 29 29
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